®
Industrial Fluid Controls
Manufacturers of liquid level
controls for overfill protection
canada.dixonvalve.com • Customer Service: 877.963.4966
M
A
N

•	 intrinsically safe design per ANSI/UL913 for Class I, Div I Groups A, B, C and D Hazardous
Areas
ADS Outalarms with Probe
Automated Design Service, Inc. (ADS) is now operating as Dixon® Industrial Fluid Control to manufacture products specifically designed
for liquid terminal operations. Our standard product offering is shown on the following pages. However, there are numerous additional
applications, materials and custom designs available. Please call 877.963.4966 for technical information or assistance
these products or visit canada.dixonvalve.com/ADS.
A100
capacitance probe
Length Capacitance
250°F (121°C) max
Hi-temp Capacitance
325°F (163°C) max
Conductivity
for conductive fluids
12" A100C12A A100HC12A A100CSS12A
24" A100C24A A100HC24A A100CSS12A
36" A100C36A A100HC36A A100CSS12A
48" A100C48A A100HC48A A100CSS12A
60" A100C60A A100HC60A A100CSS12A
72" A100C72A A100HC72A A100CSS12A
84" A100C84A A100HC84A A100CSS12A
A100 Probe
877.963.4966
with ordering
513.874.84992 3dixonvalve.com

•	� FM, CSA HAZ Loc Class I Div I, Groups B, C and D
probe monitor
cable
Monitor Options 24V DC 120V DC
A210 Spillguard™ monitor A210-24 A210-120
with bypass timer A210B-24 A210B-120
with external reset switch A210R-24 A210R-120
A210 Spillguard™ Monitors
canada.dixonvalve.com 877.963.4966
4 5513.874.8499dixonvalve.com
ADS Spillguard™ Probes
Length A100
Outalarm Float Probe
A200
Float Probe
24" A100F24DA A200F24DA
36" A100F36DA A200F36DA
48" A100F48DA A200F48DA
Float Probes Muti-Point Ultrasonic Probes
Application:
•	 for use with foaming, very low density, or highly viscous
liquids
Materials:
•	 probe: 316 stainless, Hastelloy available for HCL service
•	 housing: NEMA 4X
Features:
•	 single point standard, dual or multi-level float available
•	 open dome adapter and washout adapter available
•	 A100 battery powered monitor
Application:
•	 for use when multiple detection points are required such as
dribble mode, pump shutoff and overfill alarm
Features:
•	 Up to 5 sense points available
•	 pressure sensor
•	 ground verification
•	 tilt storage probe only active in vertical operational position
ADS Spillguard™ ultrasonic probes are built special order to
customer specifications. Contact Dixon at 877-963.4966 to
discuss with our technical specialists.
Length Capacitance
Capacitance High-Temp
12" A200PC12A A200PHC12A
24" A200PC24A A200PHC24A
36" A200PC36A A200PHC36A
48" A200PC48A A200PHC48A
60" A200PC60A A200PHC60A
72" A200PC72A A200PHC72A
84" A200PC84A A200PHC84A
Application:
•	 �for materials with dielectric constant > 1.7, liquids, powders,
slurries
Materials:

•	 capacitance probe: 250°F (121°C) maximum
•	 high temp probe: 325°F (163°C) maximum
Application:
•	 �for conductive fluids such as acids and water based mixtures
Materials:
•	 probe: 316 stainless, Hastelloy available for HCL service
•	 housing: NEMA 4X, IP66
Features:
•	 ½" NPT sliding fitting standard, ¾" fitting optional
•	 open dome adapter and washout fitting available
•	 pressure and tilt sensor options
•	 single electrode protected in housing
•	 dual electrodes exposed for easy cleaning
Length Conductivity
Single Electrode Dual Electrode
12" A200PCSS12A A200PCSSDP12A
24" A200PCSS24A A200PCSSDP24A
36" A200PCSS36A A200PCSSDP36A
48" A200PCSS48A A200PCSSDP48A
60" A200PCSS60A A200PCSSDP60A
72" A200PCSS72A A200PCSSDP72A
84" A200PCSS84A A200CPSSDP84A
Capacitance Probes Conductivity Probes
canada.dixonvalve.com877.963.4966
513.874.84994 5dixonvalve.com
ADS Outage Gauges

Part Number Description
ADS4R gauge rod, 4' length, one piece
ADS8GR gauge rod, 8' length, two piece
ADS12GR gauge rod, 12' length, two piece
Application:
•	 used to gauge liquid levels in any mobile tank
Size:
•	 ½" x .065 weight hardened 316 stainless steel
Features:
•	 laser engraved scale with ¼" graduations
•	 rods come in two sections that screw together at the midpoint
•	 foot marks inscribed on rod at 1' intervals below the inch mark
•	 heavy duty plastic handle
laser engraving closeup
Length 3 Pin 5 Pin
15' A200CA3P15 A200CA5P15
20' A200CA3P20 A200CA5P20
25' A200CA3P25 A200CA5P25
50' A200CA3P50 A200CA5P50
Armored Cables
Rubber Cable1
Length 3 Pin
25' A200CB3P25
ADS Spillguard™ Cables
Features:
•	 3 or 5 pin connector
•	 316 stainless steel armoured cable or yellow rubber cable
•	 custom lengths available, call 877.963.4966 for more information
1Note: For use with (-M) mini connectors only.
canada.dixonvalve.com877.963.4966
513.874.84996 7dixonvalve.com
ADS Parts and Accessories
Part Number Description
A100DA open dome adapter ½" NPT
A100DB open dome adapter ¾" NPT
A100TTB tank truck 3" wash-out adapter, ¾" NPT
A100ST self test fitting, 316 stainless steel, ¾" NPT
A100CA1050 1" cam and groove coupler and ½" NPT bushing, stainless steel
A100CA1050V 1" cam and groove coupler with ½" NPT busing and 1" NPT vent tee, stainless
A100SG-POLY A100 / 200 splash guard, with 1⅛" diameter poly
A100LT locating tab for A100 / 200 probes
A100MTR replacement A100 monitor only
A100CBLMTR cable to monitor adapter